Sedalia Town Council Meeting

Sedalia Town Hall March 4, 2019 / 7:00 PM

Agenda

Call to Order Prayer & Meditation Pledge to the U.S. Flag Roll Call	Mayor Morgan Silent Town Clerk
A. MOTION to approve the agendaB. MOTION to approve minutes from the previous meeting	Town Council Town Council
C. DISCUSSIONS/REPORTS/GUESTS	
I. Ms. Major-rene Bratcher Celebration	Stephanie Surgeon Dearman
II. Code Enforcement Report	ACE, Brandon Emory
III. Town Activity Dates	- Councilwomen O. Jones
IV. Property Donation	- Mayor Morgan
V. Proposal from Stewart Inc	- Cam Dungee, Town Clerk
VI. Planning Board Meeting Update	- Chairman Robert Jones
VII. Street Lighting Update	- Councilman Meachem
VIII. Offer on Board Room Dais & Desks	Mayor Pro Tem V. Jones
IX. Sedalia Road Bridge Update	Cam Dungee, Town Clerk

D. CITIZENS COMMENTS

Please state your name and address before any comment or question

E. ANNOUCEMENTS

All regular scheduled meetings are held at the Sedalia Town Hall at 7:00 pm

- We will host a job fair for the US Census at the Sedalia Town Hall on March 18th from 8am -3pm. If interested, you may also apply on line at www.2020census.gov/jobs
- The next Planning Board Meeting will be held on March 21st
- The next Town Council Agenda meeting will be held on March 25th
- The next Town Council Meeting will be held on April 1st